2013 Open Kazakhstan Championship

2013-08-24 to 2013-08-29

Women

Total results z

Results includes only those pilots where female equals '1'

Task
T1

# Id

142

Date Distance
2013-08-26 13:40 45,4 km Race to Goal with 1 startgate(s)
T2 T02 2013-08-27 13:30 57,7 km Race to Goal with 1 startgate(s)
T3 T0O3 2013-08-29 13:30 38,6 km Race to Goal with 1 startgate(s)

Name
Elena Mamonova

2 127 Olga Bryakotnina

369
433
57
671
777
863
931
10 47
11 80
12 82

Karina Sharipova
Ekaterina Goncharova
Antonina Builova
Oksana Negriy

Elena Smolyakova
Dinara Usmanova
Yevgeniya Zaiko
Natalya Goncharova
Mariya Kim

Inna Fedosenko

Nat
F RUS
F RUS
F RUS
F RUS
F KAZ
F RUS
F KAZ
F KAZ
F KAZ
F KAZ
F KAZ
F RUS

Glider
Axis Comet
UP Tranga XC 2
UP Trango XC2
Sigma 8
Niviuk Artik 3
Sol Ellus 4
Evolution
Sky Country Scorpion4
JOY PARAAVIS
Raven
SC Mystic2
SC Scorpion 3

Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

541

- 418

818
145
591
293
145
156
145
396
145
145

80 665 1286
57 692 1167
62 237 1117
57 669 871
56 186 833
56 458 807
57 240 442
65 194 415
56 204 405
0 396
0 186 331
0 0 145
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